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PEOPLE’S PANEL WAVE 47: August 2023 (1515 Hull Responses)

Happiness and Wellbeing Neighbourhood Priorities: Most Important Vs Most in Need of Improvement
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With top four priorities removed:
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Neighbourhood Priorities

Top Priorities:

1. Levels of crime / ASB

2. Access to health services

3. Clean streets

4. State of roads and pavements

Secondary Priorities:

Affordable, suitable housing
Levels of traffic congestion
Availability of parking

Activities / facilities for teenagers
Public transport
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Needs Improvement But Less Important:

1. Motorcycle related nuisance
2. Begging

Important But Needs Less Improvement:

1. Parks and open spaces
2. Green and planted areas
3. Education provision

Less Important & Needs Less Improvement:

1. Activities / facilities for young children
2. Shopping facilities

3. Levels of pollution

4. Good community spirit

5. Access to council services

6. Active community

7. Activities / facilities for older people
8. People get on

9. Sports and leisure facilities




Perception and Experience of Crime and Anti-Social Behaviour

Do you think levels of crime and anti-social behaviour in your neighbourhood have decreased or increased in the last year?
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Please look at the different types of crime below and tell us if A) you think this is a problem in your area, B) you or a member of your household has experienced it in the last
year, C) you have withessed it in your area in the last year, D) you have heard about an incident of this nature in your area in the last year, or E) none of these.
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% of respondents who have experienced, witnessed, or heard about the following in their area in the last year, or who think it is a problem in their local area:

Example: 55% of all respondents have experienced, witnessed, or heard about an incident of nuisance motorcycles in their local area in the last year, or believe nuisance
motorcycles are a problem in their local area. Of those respondents who specifically told us in the previous question that they have experienced, withessed, or heard about an
incident of ASB in their local area in the last year, or believe ASB is a problem in their local area, 65% of these state that the ASB was specifically related to nuisance motorbikes.

Anti-Social Behaviour

Vehicle Crime

% of All % of Those Who
Respondents Ticked ASB
Nuisance Motorbikes 55% 65%
Dangerous Driving 49% 59%
Littering 48% 58%
Dog Fouling 46% 56%
Noise Nuisance 45% 54%
Fly-tipping 38% 46%
Verbal Abuse / Harassment 37% 44%
Street Drinking / Drunkenness 33% 40%
Youth Related ASB 30% 36%
Vehicle Related Nuisance (Not Motorbikes) 27% 32%
Begging / Vagrancy 19% 23%
Throwing Missiles 17% 20%
Neighbour Dispute 14% 17%
Per / Animal Nuisance 11% 13%
Harassment / Nuisance to Women and Girls 7% 8%
Other 7% 8%
Sex Work and Soliciting 2% 3%
Property Crime
% of All % of Those Who
Respondents | Ticked Property Crime
Shed / Garage Burglary 44% 60%
Theft of Pedal Cycle 27% 36%
House Burglary 27% 35%
Graffiti 22% 29%
Criminal Damage to Dwelling 21% 29%
Criminal Damage to Non-Dwelling 14% 19%
Hanoi / Hook and Cane Burglary 7% 10%
Other 6% 9%
Aggravated Burglary 3% 4%

% of All % of Those Who
Respondents Ticked Vehicle Crime
Damage To A Vehicle 44% 66%
Theft From Motor Vehicle 20% 30%
Theft of a Motor Vehicle 19% 29%
Motor Vehicle Interference / Tampering 19% 29%
Other 4% 6%
Aggravated Vehicle Taking 2% 2%
Drugs and Alcohol
% of All % of Those Who Ticked
Respondents Drugs & Alcohol
Drug Dealing 43% 63%
Drug Taking 40% 59%
Drug Related Anti-Social Behaviour 37% 55%
Drug Cultivation / Manufacturing 15% 21%
Needle Littering / Finds 12% 17%
Other 4% 5%
Child Criminal Exploitation 3% 4%
Cuckooing 2% 4%
County Lines 2% 3%
Domestic Abuse
% of All % of Those Who Ticked
Respondents Domestic Abuse
Verbal Abuse 25% 72%
Emotional Abuse 14% 40%
Physical Violence 12% 35%
Coercive Control 11% 33%
Economic / Financial Abuse 6% 16%
Sexual Abuse 3% 8%
Other 1% 3%




Sexual Offences

Hate Crime
% of All % of Those Who
Respondents Ticked Hate Crime
Verbal Abuse 23% 80%
Incitement to Hatred 12% 44%
Physical Assault 4% 15%
Other 2% 6%

Which of the following characteristics do you believe that the hate crime was

motivated by?

% of All % of Those Who
Respondents Ticked Hate Crime
Race 7% 63%
Sexual Orientation 4% 31%
Religion 4% 31%
Transgender Identity 3% 20%
Disability 2% 20%
Violence and Public order
% of All % of Those Who
Respondents Ticked Violence & PO
Public Order Offences 39% 65%
Threats of Violence 22% 37%
Harassment 20% 34%
Youth Related Violent Crime 16% 27%
Assault With Injury 13% 22%
Robbery 12% 20%
Assault Without Injury 11% 18%
Organised Crime 6% 10%
Drink Spiking 5% 9%
Violence Involving Weapons 5% 9%
Violence Against Women and Girls 4% 6%
Other 2% 3%
Modern Day Slavery 1% 2%

% of All % of Those Who Ticked
Respondents Sexual Offences
Sexual Assault 9% 43%
Exposure and Voyeurism 8% 37%
Rape 5% 23%
Sexting 3% 15%
Other 3% 15%
Sexual Grooming / Child Exploitation 3% 14%
Fraud
% of All % of Those Who Ticked
Respondents Fraud
Online Fraud 37% 81%
Identity Theft 7% 15%
Benefit Fraud 6% 13%
Other 3% 7%
Money Laundering 3% 6%
Arson and Criminal Damage
% of All % of Those Who
Respondents Ticked Arson and CD
Fires — Wheelie Bins 25% 58%
Fires — Grassland 16% 37%
Fires — Fly Tipped Waste 16% 36%
Fires — Abandoned Vehicles 9% 20%
Arson — Endangering Life 5% 11%
Other 4% 9%
Theft and Handling
% of All % of Those Who Ticked
Respondents Theft & Handling
Pedal Cycle Theft 32% 59%
Shoplifting 29% 52%
Theft 20% 37%
Theft From A person 11% 20%
Handling Stolen Goods 10% 19%
Other 2% 3%




© 00N GRWNE

P PR R R R R
~NOoO oM WNERO

Top Specific Crime and ASB Types

Respondents are most likely to have experienced, witnessed, or heard
about the following, or to think these are a problem in their local area:

% of All Respondents

Nuisance Motorbikes - ASB (55%)
Dangerous Driving - ASB (49%)
Littering — ASB (48%)
Dog Fouling — ASB (46%)
Noise Nuisance — ASB (45%)
Shed / Garage Burglary — Property Crime (44%)
Damage To A Vehicle — Vehicle Crime (44%)
Drug Dealing — Drugs and Alcohol (43%)
Drug Taking — Drugs and Alcohol (40%)
. Public Order Offences — Violence and Public Order (39%)
. Fly-tipping — ASB (38%)
. Drug related ASB — Drugs and Alcohol (37%)
. Verbal Abuse / Harassment — ASB (37%)
. Online Fraud — Fraud (37%)
. Street Drinking / Drunkenness — ASB (33%))
. Pedal Cycle Theft — Theft and Handling (32%)
. Youth Related ASB — ASB (30%)

Local Crime and ASB Priorities

Which of these types of crime should be prioritised to be tackled in your local area?

Anti-Social Behaviour
Property Crime

Drugs and Alcohol
Vehicle Crime

Violence and Public Order
Theft and Handling
Sexual Offences

Arson and Criminal Damage
Domestic Abuse

Hate Crime

Fraud

Other
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22%

19%

17%

16%

61%

54%

Feelings of Safety

At Home

Walking Alone in Your
Neighbourhood

Walking Alone in Hull
Generally

O
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Feel Safe 83% (- 5pp)

65% (- 11pp)

73% (- 6pp) 31% (- 2pp)

62% (- 3pp)

17% (No Change)

Feel Unsafe 8% (+ 4pp)

20% (+ 10pp)

10% (+ 3pp) 46% (+ 7pp)

15% (+ 3pp)

60% (+ 2pp)

* Change compared to August 2022 People’s Panel

75%




Reporting Crime and ASB

Of those respondents who have experienced / withessed / heard of
some form of crime occurring in their local area in the last year, or
those who believe that crime is a problem in their local area:

Did you report it?

44%
33%
15%
]
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If you did not report any / all incidents, why not?

Don't think it will make any difference
Incident is a common occurance
Negative previous experience of reporting
Incident that is too trivial

Fear of reprisals

Other

Don't want to get involved

Don't trust the authorities

Don't want to go to court

Don’t know who to report to

Don't know how / where to report it
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Of all respondents:

In the future, if you or a member of your household was a victim of crime, or it became a
problem where you live, or you witnessed it or knew someone it happened to, how likely
would you be to report it?
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Likely

If you said you were unlikely or very unlikely to report a crime, why?

Don't think it will make any difference 81%

Negative previous experience of reporting 52%

Don't trust the authorities 39%

Incident is a common occurance 27%

18%

Fear of reprisals 22%

Don't want to get involved

Don't want to go to court 13%

Incident that is too trivial - 9%

Don’t know who to report to - 9%

Other . 8%

8%

Don't know how / where to report it




Financial Stability Checker
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——Keeping up with bills / credit commitments without any
difficulties

—Keeping up with bills / credit commitments, but it is a
struggle from time to time

——Keeping up with bills / credit commitments, but itis a
constant struggle

—Falling behind with some bills / credit commitments

——Having real financial problems, have fallen behind with many
bills / credit commitments

—Don't have any bills / credit commitments
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Mar-22  May-22  Jul-22 Aug-22 Oct-22 Nov-22 Jan-23 Mar-23  Apr-23 May-23 Jun-23  Aug-23
45% 43% 42% 36% 40% 41% 37% 37% 39% 40% 36% 41%
33% 37% 32% 38% 39% 35% 40% 40% 35% 35% 36% 33%
10% 10% 13% 14% 14% 14% 14% 14% 16% 13% 13% 14%

3% 3% 4% 5% 3% 3% 3% 4% 3% 4% 3% 4%
3% 2% 1% 1% 1% 2% 3% 3% 3% 2% 1% 4%
2% 1% 1% 2% 1% 1% 1% 0% 0% 0% 1% 1%




